
Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

HVGRC 11/3/2012

143

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Rod RamsellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20049 Abbie Einstein Golden Retriever Mike Jones85 68.43 2.09

20048 Brooke Golden Retriever Joan Healey NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

HVGRC 11/3/2012

143

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Rod RamsellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24011 Cruise Golden Retriever Blanche Wisniewski95 53.91 2.653



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

HVGRC 11/3/2012

160

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Rod RamsellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20042 Costello Golden Retriever Michael Lappin NQ 83.34 1.92

20043 Tweed Golden Retriever Christine Miele NQ 96.66 1.655



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

HVGRC 11/3/2012

160

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Rod RamsellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24009 Chase Golden Retriever Blanche Wisniewski NQ NT

24013 Blue Golden Retriever Nora Hayes NQ 79.8 2.005



Excellent A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

HVGRC 11/3/2012

192

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Rod RamsellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20002 Brio Golden Retriever Sara Dodd NQ NT

20005 Cali Golden Retriever Mary Swinson-Brown NQ 52.3 3.671

20006 Kinsey Golden Retriever Stacy Ingher NQ 57 3.368

20003 Scoot Golden Retriever Helen Sherman NQ 58.34 3.291

20004 Libby Golden Retriever Monica Land Stathers NQ 97 1.979



Excellent A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

HVGRC 11/3/2012

192

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Rod RamsellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24003 Rex Golden Retriever Kristine Conologue NQ NT

24002 Ivy Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 50.85 3.776

24001 Colby Golden Retriever Jane Knight NQ 53.64 3.579



Excellent B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

HVGRC 11/3/2012

192

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Rod RamsellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20036 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 38.38 5.003

20020 Flyer Golden Retriever Diana Henry100 40.84 4.701

20015 Sassy Golden Retriever Mardi McGuire-
Closson

100 41.56 4.62

20023 Tallie Golden Retriever Randall Miller100 43.64 4.4

20035 Flanneri Golden Retriever Mary Walters100 43.66 4.398

20031 Bette Golden Retriever Phoebe Teramoto100 44.39 4.325

20022 Lita Golden Retriever Beth Koferl100 48.57 3.953

20014 Jerry Golden Retriever Susan Palius100 51.36 3.738

20033 Minnie Golden Retriever Marian Hrycyk100 52.89 3.630

20017 Brash Golden Retriever Clyde Closson NQ NT

20007 Saphira Golden Retriever Ray Desmarais NQ NT

20011 Po Golden Retriever Ray Desmarais NQ NT

20034 Splash Golden Retriever Lois Glass NQ 37.22 5.159

20016 Screech Golden Retriever Mardi Closson NQ 40.55 4.735

20024 Pilot Golden Retriever Stephanie Schmitter NQ 42.65 4.502

20008 Nikki Golden Retriever Nancy Banask NQ 44.94 4.272

20009 Savannah Golden Retriever Stephanie Schmitter NQ 46.22 4.154

20018 Rhubarb Golden Retriever Henry Rines NQ 47.08 4.078

20021 Gem Golden Retriever Nancy Banask NQ 48.04 3.997

20010 Peach Golden Retriever Al Lamphere NQ 51 3.765

20037 Ripley Golden Retriever Ray Desmarais NQ 57.09 3.363

20032 Eddy Felson Golden Retriever Claire Harnick NQ 61.8 3.107

20025 Scarlett Golden Retriever Michael Lappin NQ 62.04 3.095

20030 Icey Golden Retriever Christine Miele NQ 67.51 2.844



Excellent B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

HVGRC 11/3/2012

192

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Rod RamsellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24008 Kite Golden Retriever Blanche Wisniewski 100 51.26 3.746

24007 Buzz Golden Retriever Susan Usher NQ NT

24005 Brinkley Golden Retriever Wendy Greenberger NQ 46.95 4.089

24004 Ben Golden Retriever Susan Usher NQ 49.62 3.869

24006 Baron Golden Retriever Inga Hooper NQ 58.98 3.255



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

HVGRC 11/3/2012

143

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Rod RamsellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24010 Hunter Golden Retriever Stacy Budd NQ 84.33 1.696



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

HVGRC 11/3/2012

160

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Rod RamsellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20044 Smartie-Jones Golden Retriever Elaine Jones NQ 45.56 3.512



Preferred Excellent A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

HVGRC 11/3/2012

192

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Rod RamsellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20039 Eli Golden Retriever Joyce Dibona100 47.58 4.035

20040 Justin Golden Retriever Laurie Tinti NQ 75.49 2.543



Preferred Excellent B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

HVGRC 11/3/2012

192

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Rod RamsellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16002 Ginger Golden Retriever Joan Healey100 53.19 3.61

16001 Lilly Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 52.54 3.654



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

HVGRC 11/3/2012

114

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Rod RamsellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20049 Abbie Einstein Golden Retriever Mike Jones100 25.77 4.424

20048 Brooke Golden Retriever Joan Healey NQ 32.01 3.561



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

HVGRC 11/3/2012

114

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Rod RamsellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24013 Blue Golden Retriever Nora Hayes100 26.14 4.361

24011 Cruise Golden Retriever Blanche Wisniewski NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

HVGRC 11/3/2012

150

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Rod RamsellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20043 Tweed Golden Retriever Christine Miele100 38.93 3.853

20042 Costello Golden Retriever Michael Lappin NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

HVGRC 11/3/2012

150

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Rod RamsellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24014 Kasey Golden Retriever Kristine Conologue NQ 27.71 5.413



Excellent A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

HVGRC 11/3/2012

165

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Rod RamsellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20005 Cali Golden Retriever Mary Swinson-Brown100 32.86 5.021

20004 Libby Golden Retriever Monica Land Stathers NQ NT

20002 Brio Golden Retriever Sara Dodd NQ NT

20003 Scoot Golden Retriever Helen Sherman NQ 27.29 6.046



Excellent A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

HVGRC 11/3/2012

165

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Rod RamsellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24003 Rex Golden Retriever Kristine Conologue100 33.65 4.903

24009 Chase Golden Retriever Blanche Wisniewski NQ NT



Excellent B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

HVGRC 11/3/2012

165

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Rod RamsellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20009 Savannah Golden Retriever Stephanie Schmitter100 26.85 6.145

20020 Flyer Golden Retriever Diana Henry100 28.67 5.755

20015 Sassy Golden Retriever Mardi McGuire-
Closson

100 29.35 5.622

20036 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 30.6 5.392

20018 Rhubarb Golden Retriever Henry Rines100 30.62 5.389

20008 Nikki Golden Retriever Nancy Banask100 30.72 5.371

20031 Bette Golden Retriever Phoebe Teramoto100 33.3 4.955

20014 Jerry Golden Retriever Susan Palius100 34.11 4.837

20033 Minnie Golden Retriever Marian Hrycyk100 34.99 4.716

20022 Lita Golden Retriever Beth Koferl100 36.8 4.484

20006 Kinsey Golden Retriever Stacy Ingher NQ NT

20030 Icey Golden Retriever Christine Miele NQ NT

20017 Brash Golden Retriever Clyde Closson NQ 25.98 6.351

20016 Screech Golden Retriever Mardi Closson NQ 26.4 6.25

20024 Pilot Golden Retriever Stephanie Schmitter NQ 27.54 5.991

20010 Peach Golden Retriever Al Lamphere NQ 28.73 5.743

20023 Tallie Golden Retriever Randall Miller NQ 31.36 5.261

20011 Po Golden Retriever Ray Desmarais NQ 31.42 5.251

20034 Splash Golden Retriever Lois Glass NQ 33.48 4.928

20037 Ripley Golden Retriever Ray Desmarais NQ 34.28 4.813

20021 Gem Golden Retriever Nancy Banask NQ 38.57 4.278

20007 Saphira Golden Retriever Ray Desmarais NQ 38.84 4.248

20025 Scarlett Golden Retriever Michael Lappin NQ 44 3.75

20035 Flanneri Golden Retriever Mary Walters NQ 47.9 3.445



Excellent B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

HVGRC 11/3/2012

165

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Rod RamsellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24005 Brinkley Golden Retriever Wendy Greenberger100 36.21 4.557

24004 Ben Golden Retriever Susan Usher100 36.68 4.498

24006 Baron Golden Retriever Inga Hooper NQ 30.41 5.426

24007 Buzz Golden Retriever Susan Usher NQ 32.65 5.054

24001 Colby Golden Retriever Jane Knight NQ 34.94 4.722

24008 Kite Golden Retriever Blanche Wisniewski  NQ 38.99 4.232

24002 Ivy Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 39.98 4.127



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

HVGRC 11/3/2012

114

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Rod RamsellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24010 Hunter Golden Retriever Stacy Budd NQ 57 2



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

HVGRC 11/3/2012

150

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Rod RamsellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20044 Smartie-Jones Golden Retriever Elaine Jones100 29 5.172



Preferred Excellent A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

HVGRC 11/3/2012

165

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Rod RamsellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20051 Duncan Golden Retriever Kristine Conologue NQ 38.73 4.260



Preferred Excellent B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

HVGRC 11/3/2012

165

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Rod RamsellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16002 Ginger Golden Retriever Joan Healey100 38.9 4.242

16001 Lilly Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 45.22 3.649

16005 Spryte Golden Retriever Helen Sherman  NQ 46.93 3.516



Preferred Excellent B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

HVGRC 11/3/2012

165

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Rod RamsellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20040 Justin Golden Retriever Laurie Tinti100 37.11 4.446

20039 Eli Golden Retriever Joyce Dibona NQ 41.64 3.963



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGRC 11/3/2012

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Rod Ramsell

YPS

20002 Brio Golden Retriever Sara Dodd57 37.08

20043 Tweed Golden Retriever Christine Miele52 38.82

20048 Brooke Golden Retriever Joan Healey NQ 26.29

20049 Abbie Einstein Golden Retriever Mike Jones NQ 39.57

20042 Costello Golden Retriever Michael Lappin NQ 27.73



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGRC 11/3/2012

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Rod Ramsell

YPS

24013 Blue Golden Retriever Nora Hayes55 36.55



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGRC 11/3/2012

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Rod Ramsell

YPS

20037 Ripley Golden Retriever Ray Desmarais NQ NT

20004 Libby Golden Retriever Monica Land Stathers NQ NT

20007 Saphira Golden Retriever Ray Desmarais NQ NT

20018 Rhubarb Golden Retriever Henry Rines NQ NT

20011 Po Golden Retriever Ray Desmarais NQ 39.81



Excellent A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGRC 11/3/2012

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Rod Ramsell

YPS

20022 Lita Golden Retriever Beth Koferl73 35.73

20025 Scarlett Golden Retriever Michael Lappin NQ 37.23

20030 Icey Golden Retriever Christine Miele NQ 32.27

20021 Gem Golden Retriever Nancy Banask NQ 32.43



Excellent A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGRC 11/3/2012

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Rod Ramsell

YPS

24002 Ivy Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 44.58



Excellent B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGRC 11/3/2012

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Rod Ramsell

YPS

20036 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara80 32.03

20010 Peach Golden Retriever Al Lamphere79 33.87

20034 Splash Golden Retriever Lois Glass77 31.32

20009 Savannah Golden Retriever Stephanie Schmitter76 35.39

20024 Pilot Golden Retriever Stephanie Schmitter74 37.89

20014 Jerry Golden Retriever Susan Palius67 35.43

20003 Scoot Golden Retriever Helen Sherman NQ 35.9

20031 Bette Golden Retriever Phoebe Teramoto NQ 36.63

20020 Flyer Golden Retriever Diana Henry NQ 38.22

20032 Eddy Felson Golden Retriever Claire Harnick NQ 38.45

20033 Minnie Golden Retriever Marian Hrycyk NQ 39.72



Excellent B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGRC 11/3/2012

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Rod Ramsell

YPS

24005 Brinkley Golden Retriever Wendy Greenberger NQ 39.54

24006 Baron Golden Retriever Inga Hooper NQ 43.92



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGRC 11/3/2012

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Rod Ramsell

YPS

16007 Campbell Golden Retriever Phyllis Ward NQ NT



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGRC 11/3/2012

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Rod Ramsell

YPS

16002 Ginger Golden Retriever Joan Healey69 29.54



Preferred Excellent A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGRC 11/3/2012

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Rod Ramsell

YPS

16005 Spryte Golden Retriever Helen Sherman  NQ 27.57

16001 Lilly Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 42.1



Preferred Excellent A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGRC 11/3/2012

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Rod Ramsell

YPS

20040 Justin Golden Retriever Laurie Tinti NQ 33.88

20044 Smartie-Jones Golden Retriever Elaine Jones NQ 51.65



Preferred Excellent B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGRC 11/3/2012

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Rod Ramsell

YPS

16006 Meggs Golden Retriever Diana Henry    NQ 30.32


